Race Date
June 25, 2022

Overall
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Name
Peter Mlynar
Emil Fu€o
Stefan Planeta
Martin Polyacsko
Tomas Lukac
Zdenko Falat
Miroslav Suchar
Andrej Zubricky
Vaclav Jarcuska
Adrian Devecka
Martin Mlynar
Daniel Stofanik
Lukas Pekar
Mikulas Vrabel
Peter Soltys
Jaroslav Tomecek
Miroslav Smetana
Jan Gargalovi¢
Slavomir Sabol
Tomas Girasek
Matej Platko
Jozef Kliméak
Miroslav Kundracik
FrantiSek Jacko
FrantiSek Konkol
Martin Sivulka
Jan Rovnak
Martin Kandrac
Simona Conkova
Stefan Peregrim
Vlastimir Mudrak
Jozef Tomco
Roman Klim¢ik
Silvia Odelgova
Dominik Krulak
Lukas Kormanik
Martin Zagora
Stefan Baloga ml.
Jozef Benka
Peter Bakajsa
Miroslav Pavlik
Jozef Gargalovi¢
Peter Janovi¢
Pavol Komar
Lucia Matkovska
Stefan Baloga
Jan Bena

Beh na vrchol Mincola

Overall Finish List

Beh na vrchol Minéola

City
SKP Vysoké Tatry
Okruzna
Extreme obstacle
KOB ATU KosSice
Medzany
ZSR
MARAS team
Sabinov
Krivany
Michalovce
SKP Vysoké Tatry
Sabinov
Cergovrun Lipany
MSK Vranov nad
Maras team
MARAS team
BK Medzilaborce
Cergovrun
Zahrada pohybu
KE
TJ Sokol Lubotice
Poprad
MARAS team
AC Michalovce
Veteran Klub PreSov
MARAS team
Vranov boys
Lipany
MARAS team
Intersport Humenné
Vybuchanec
MTC Vysna
Kosice
MARAS team/ PreSov
Jakovany
TJ Sokol Lubotice
Lipany
Biatlon SK Presov
Bardejov
Rakovec nad
Sokol Lubotice
Cergovrun
Forrest Gump
MARAS team
Tri2Fly
Biatlon SK Presov
Bardejov

¢asomiera BK ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

63
51
58
39
57

4
10
49
99
24
62
48
15
74
52
93
12
79
96
45
17
13
83
20
56
34
91
94

6
16
46
92
66

3
43
19
42
77
26
27
97
69
98
40
30
76
60

34
33
24
21
37
24
36
54
30
44
36
35
37
63
43
57
58
39
45
33
26
61
37
58
68
43
45
30
35
54
56
55
42
40
34
65
40
18
30
38
55
41
60
57
26
50
60
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20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
50-59
20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39
60-99
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
60-99
20-39
50-59
60-99
40-49
40-49
20-39
35-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
35-49
20-39
60-99
40-49
16-19
20-39
20-39
50-59
40-49
60-99
50-59
20-34
50-59
60-99
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23:40
25:39
26:38
27:00
27:39
27:55
28:02
28:11
28:23
28:24
28:31
28:40
28:58
29:14
29:27
29:50
29:59
30:43
31:55
32:23
33:04
33:16
33:44
33:47
33:57
34:12
34:15
34:28
34:59
35:04
35:17
35:29
35:58
36:06
36:11
36:13
36:16
36:32
36:34
36:37
36:45
36:47
37:02
37:24
37:40
37:40
37:56

Pace

5:46/K
6:15/K
6:30/K
6:35/K
6:45/K
6:49/K
6:50/K
6:53/K
6:56/K
6:56/K
6:57/K
7:00/K
7:04/K
7:08/K
711/K
717K
7:19/K
7:30/K
7:47/K
7:54/K
8:04/K
8:07/K
8:14/K
8:14/K
8:17/K
8:21/K
8:21/K
8:25/K
8:32/K
8:33/K
8:37/K
8:39/K
8:47/K
8:48/K
8:50/K
8:50/K
8:51/K
8:55/K
8:55/K
8:56/K
8:58/K
8:58/K
9:02/K
9:07/K
9:11/K
9:11/K
9:15/K

Time Back

1:58
2:57
3:20
3:58
4:15
4:22
4:31
4:43
4:44
4:50
5:00
5:17
5:33
5:47
6:10
6:19
7:03
8:14
8:43
9:24
9:36
10:04
10:06
10:17
10:32
10:34
10:48

11:23
11:37
11:48
12:18

1:06
12:31
12:32
12:35
12:51
12:53
12:57
13:05
13:07
13:21
13:44

2:41
14:00
14:16

06/25/2022 12:54:23



Race Date
June 25, 2022

Overall
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85
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Name
Gabriel Sabo
Zlatka Semanova
Martin VoloSin
Marian Gargalovi¢
Luboslav Cerveriak
Matus Poremba
Martin Revuznak
Lucia DanciSinova
Marek Baloga
Maja Michalikova
Martin Stahovec
Gabriela Vargaestok
Stefan Mihalik
Peter Michalik
Maria Semanova
Alena FarkaSova
Milan Kulbak
Peter Tejbus
Peter Kizek
Pavol Kacala
Alzbeta Tiszova
Imrich Mihok
Eva Sivulkova
Miroslav Miskuf
FrantiSek Leginsky
Jana TriS¢ikova Reistette
Jaroslav Pavlov
Marcela Droppova
FrantiSek Stanek
FrantiSek Bednar
Marcela Jackova
Peter Pribicko
Iveta JanoviCova
Terézia Medveckova
Veronika Uli¢na
Denisa Sivulkova
Kristina Hricova
Pavol Uli¢ny
Tomas Seman
Martin Jarny
Jozef Lorinc

Beh na vrchol Mincola

Overall Finish List

Beh na vrchol Minéola

City
AC Michalovce
KoSice
Lisiaci
Cergov run
LR Lipany
Kamenica
MARAS team
Cergovrun/Slovak
Fox Team PreSov
Cergovrun
MARAS team
G mini Dance team,
Fulianka
Cergovrun
PreSov
AC Michalovce
Ziaden
Lipany
TJ Sokol Lubotice
MARAS team
TMS International
BeZecky klub Furca
MARAS team
PreSov
Lipany
Mesto Lipany
AC Michalovce
Active life KoSice
MTC Vysna
ZVL Predov
AC Michalovce
ZSR Kosice
Kosice
MARAS team
MARAS team
MARAS team
MARAS team
MARAS team
Vrtulnikové kridlo
KOB Kysak
05 BK Furca - KoSice

¢asomiera BK ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

54
28
70
89
64
33
95

9
84

7
85
81
82
59
37
11
67
90
47
14
71
22
55
50
41
68
53
23
80
18
21
73
87
44

2
35
36

1
86
88
78

61
64
42
42
52
37
36
41
33
36
45
44
68
34
54
38
48
48
22
66
65
68
12
30
40
44
58
44
77
64
52
75
51
56
14
40
19
46
74
61
40
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1:
9:
10:
11:
20:
21:
3:
22:

60-99
50-99
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-39
20-39
35-49
20-39
35-49

1 40-49

35-49
60-99

1 20-39
1 50-99
: 35-49
1 40-49
1 40-49
1 20-39

60-99
50-99

1 60-99

1-15

1 20-39
1 40-49
1 35-49
: 50-59
1 35-49
1 60-99
1 60-99
1 50-99

60-99
50-99
50-99
1-15
35-49
16-19
40-49
60-99
60-99

1 40-49

Time Pace Time Back
38:02 9:17/K 14:22
38:22 9:22/K 3:22
38:27 9:23/K 14:47
38:29 9:23/K 14:49
38:31 9:24/K 14:51
38:41 9:26/K 15:00
38:42 9:27/K 15:02
38:51 9:29/K 3:51
38:55 9:30/K 15:14
39:13 9:34/K 4:13
39:34 9:39/K 15:54
39:37 9:40/K 4:38
39:51 9:43/K 16:11
40:00 9:45/K 16:19
40:06 9:47/K 5:07
40:09 9:48/K 5:10
41:51 10:13/K 18:10
41:59 10:15/K 18:19
42:15 10:19/K 18:35
42:19 10:19/K 18:38
42:49 10:27/K 7:50
43:12 10:32/K 19:32
43:49 10:41/K 8:49
44:01 10:44/K 20:21
44:02 10:44/K 20:21
44:04 10:45/K 9:05
44:19 10:49/K 20:38
44:20 10:49/K 9:20
44:43 10:55/K 21:03
44:57 10:58/K 21:17
45:04 11:00/K 10:04
47:02 11:28/K 23:21
47:36 11:37/K 12:37
49:38 12:07/K 14:39
50:16 12:16/K 15:17
50:43 12:22/K 15:43
51:11 12:29/K 16:12
53:42 13:06/K 30:01
53:47 13:07/K 30:07
56:06 13:41/K 32:25

1:03:10 15:24/K 39:29

06/25/2022 12:54:23



Race Date
June 25, 2022

Beh na vrchol Mincola
Age Group Results

Beh na vrchol Mincola

Kadetky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Eva Sivulkova MARAS team 12 55 70 43:49 10:41/K 8:49
2 * Veronika Ulicna MARAS team 14 2 82 50:16 12:16/K 15:17
Juniorky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Kristina Hricova MARAS team 19 36 84 51:11 12:29/K 16:12
Zzeny E do 34 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Lucia Matkovska Tri2Fly 26 30 45 37:40 9:11/K 2:41
Zzeny F do 49 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Simona Conkova MARAS team 35 6 29 34:59 8:32/K
2 * Silvia Odelgova MARAS team/ PreSov 40 3 34 36:06 8:48/K 1:06
3 * Lucia Dancisinova Cergovrun/Slovak Ultra 41 9 55 38:51 9:29/K 3:51
4 Maja Michalikova Cergovrun 36 7 57 39:13 9:34/K 4:13
5  Gabriela Vargaestok G mini Dance team, 44 81 59 39:37 9:40/K 4:38
6 Alena FarkaSova AC Michalovce 38 11 63 40:09 9:48/K 5:10
7  Jana Tris¢ikova ReiStette  Mesto Lipany 44 68 73 44:04 10:45/K 9:05
8 Marcela Droppova Active life KoSice 44 23 75 44:20 10:49/K 9:20
9 Denisa Sivulkova MARAS team 40 35 83 50:43 12:22/K 15:43
Zeny 50 a viac rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Zlatka Semanova KoSice 64 28 49 38:22 9:22/K 3:22
2 * Maria Semanova Presov 54 37 62 40:06 9:47/K 5:07
3 * Alzbeta Tiszova TMS International 65 71 68 42:49 10:27/K 7:50
4 Marcela Jackova AC Michalovce 52 21 78 45:04 11:00/K 10:04
5 Iveta Janovicova KoSice 51 87 80 47:36 11:37/K 12:37
6 Terézia Medveckova MARAS team 56 44 81 49:38 12:07/K 14:39

1
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06/25/2022 01:14:02




Beh na vrchol Mincola

Race Date
June 25, 2022 Age Group Results
Beh na vrchol Mincola
Juniori
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Stefan Baloga ml. Biatlon SK Presov 18 77 38 36:32 8:55/K 12:51
muzi A do 39 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Peter Mlynar SKP Vysoké Tatry 34 63 1 23:40 5:46/K
2 * Emil Fuéo Okruzna 33 51 2 25:39 6:15/K 1:58
3 * Stefan Planeta Extreme obstacle 24 58 3 26:38 6:30/K 2:57
4 Martin Polyacsko KOB ATU Kosice 21 39 4 27:00 6:35/K 3:20
5 Toma$ Lukac Medzany 37 57 5 27:39 6:45/K 3:58
6  Zdenko Falat ZSR 24 4 6 27:55 6:49/K 4:15
7 Miroslav Suchar MARAS team 36 10 7 28:02 6:50/K 4:22
8  Vaclav Jarcuska Krivany 30 99 9 28:23 6:56/K 4:43
9 Martin Mlynar SKP Vysoké Tatry 36 62 11 28:31 6:57/K 4:50
10 Daniel Stofanik Sabinov 35 48 12 28:40 7:00/K 5:00
11 Lukas Pekar Cergovrun Lipany 37 15 13 28:58 7:04/K 5:17
12 Jan Gargalovi¢ Cergovrun 39 79 18 30:43 7:30/K 7:03
13  Tomas GiraSek KE 33 45 20 32:23 7:54/K 8:43
14 Matej Platko TJ Sokol Lubotice 26 17 21 33:04 8:04/K 9:24
15  Miroslav Kundracik MARAS team 37 83 23 33:44 8:14/K 10:04
16 Martin Kandrac Lipany 30 94 28 34:28 8:25/K 10:48
17 Dominik Krulak Jakovany 34 43 35 36:11 8:50/K 12:31
18  Jozef Benka Bardejov 30 26 39 36:34 8:55/K 12:53
19 Peter Bakajsa Rakovec nad Ondavou 38 27 40 36:37 8:56/K 12:57
20  Matus Poremba Kamenica 37 33 53 38:41 9:26/K 15:00
21 Martin Revuznak MARAS team 36 95 54 38:42 9:27/K 15:02
22 Marek Baloga Fox Team PreSov 33 84 56 38:55 9:30/K 15:14
23  Peter Michalik Cergovrun 34 59 61 40:00 9:45/K 16:19
24 Peter Kizek TJ Sokol Lubotice 22 47 66 42:15 10:19/K 18:35
25 Miroslav Miskuf PreSov 30 50 71 44:01 10:44/K 20:21
muzi B do 49 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Adrian Devecka Michalovce 44 24 10 28:24 6:56/K 4:44
2 * Peter Soltys Maras team 43 52 15 29:27 711/K 5:47
3 * Slavomir Sabol Zahrada pohybu 45 96 19 31:55 7:47/K 8:14
4 Martin Sivulka MARAS team 43 34 26 34:12 8:21/K 10:32
5 Jan Rovnak Vranov boys 45 91 27 34:15 8:21/K 10:34
6  Roman Klim¢&ik Kosice 42 66 33 35:58 8:47/K 12:18
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Beh na vrchol Mincola
Age Group Results

Race Date
June 25, 2022

Beh na vrchol Mincola

muzi B do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
7 Martin Zagora Lipany 40 42 37 36:16 8:51/K 12:35
8  Jozef Gargalovi¢ Cergovrun 41 69 42 36:47 8:58/K 13:07
9  Martin VolosSin Lisiaci 42 70 50 38:27 9:23/K 14:47

10  Marian Gargalovi¢ Cergov run 42 89 51 38:29 9:23/K 14:49
11 Martin Stahovec MARAS team 45 85 58 39:34 9:39/K 15:54
12 Milan Kulbak Ziaden 48 67 64 41:51 10:13/K 18:10
13  Peter Tejbus Lipany 48 90 65 41:59 10:15/K 18:19
14 FrantiSek Leginsky Lipany 40 41 72 44:02 10:44/K 20:21
15  Pavol Ulicny MARAS team 46 1 85 53:42 13:06/K 30:01
16  Jozef Loérinc 05 BK Furéa - Kosice 40 78 88 1:03:10 15:24/K 39:29
muzi C do 59rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Andrej Zubricky Sabinov 54 49 8 28:11 6:53/K 4:31
2 * Jaroslav Tomecek MARAS team 57 93 16 29:50 717/K 6:10
3 * Miroslav Smetana BK Medzilaborce 58 12 17 29:59 7:19/K 6:19
4 FrantiSek Jacko AC Michalovce 58 20 24 33:47 8:14/K 10:06
5  Stefan Peregrim Intersport Humenné 54 16 30 35:04 8:33/K 11:23
6 Vlastimir Mudrak Vybuchanec 56 46 31 35:17 8:37/K 11:37
7  Jozef Tomco MTC Vy$na Sebastova 55 92 32 35:29 8:39/K 11:48
8 Miroslav Pavlik Sokol Lubotice 55 97 41 36:45 8:58/K 13:05
9 Pavol Komar MARAS team 57 40 44 37:24 9:07/K 13:44

10  Stefan Baloga Biatlon SK Pre$ov 50 76 46 37:40 9:11/K 14:00
11 Luboslav Cerveriak LR Lipany 52 64 52 38:31 9:24/K 14:51
12 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 58 53 74 44:19 10:49/K 20:38
Muzi D do 69 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Mikulas Vrabel MSK Vranov nad Toplou 63 74 14 29:14 7:08/K 5:33
2 * Jozef Klim¢ak Poprad 61 13 22 33:16 8:07/K 9:36
3 * FrantiSek Konkof Veteran Klub PreSov 68 56 25 33:57 8:17/K 10:17
4 Lukas Kormanik TJ Sokol Lubotice 65 19 36 36:13 8:50/K 12:32
5 Peter Janovi¢ Forrest Gump 60 98 43 37:02 9:02/K 13:21
6 JanBena Bardejov 60 60 47 37:56 9:15/K 14:16
7  Gabriel Sabo AC Michalovce 61 54 48 38:02 9:17/K 14:22
8  Stefan Mihalik Fulianka 68 82 60 39:51 9:43/K 16:11
9 Pavol Kacala MARAS team 66 14 67 42:19 10:19/K 18:38

10 Imrich Mihok BeZecky klub Furca 68 22 69 43:12 10:32/K 19:32
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Race Date Beh na vrchol Mincola
June 25, 2022 Age Group Results

Beh na vrchol Mincola

Muzi D do 69 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
11 FrantiSek Bednar ZVL Presov 64 18 77 44:57 10:58/K 21:17
12 Martin Jarny KOB Kysak 61 88 87 56:06 13:41/K 32:25
Muzi 70 a viac rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 * FrantiSek Stanek MTC Vy$na Sebastova 77 80 76 44:43 10:55/K 21:03
2 * Peter Pribicko ZSR Kosice 75 73 79 47:02 11:28/K 23:21
3 * Tomas Seman Vrtulnikové kridlo PreSov 74 86 86 53:47 13:07/K 30:07
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